
MAIN ENTRÉE PLATTERS

Roasted Beef Brisket 
With Caramelized onions and gravy

Beef Tenderloin
Garnished with vegetables and  
horseradish sauce

Baked or Poached Salmon  
With Mustard Dill sauce

Bell & Evans Boneless Chicken

Grilled Vegetable
Small (Serves 8 - 12)

Large (Serves 20-25)

price

$99.99 ea 

$219.99 ea
 

$99.99 ea

$89.99 ea

$59.99 ea

$79.99 ea

$34.99 sm.
$54.99 md.
$74.99 lg. 

$39.99 sm.
$64.99 md.
$84.99 lg. 

$34.99 sm.
$54.99 md.
$74.99 lg. 

$34.99 sm.
$54.99 md.
$74.99 lg. 

$39.99 sm.
$64.99 md.
$84.99 lg. 

SALADS

Greek
Feta Cheese, Tomatoes, Beets, Olives, 
Red Onions, Cucumbers, and  
Pepperoncini with Greek Dressing

Michigan 
Blue Cheese, Chopped Walnuts, Dried 
Cherries with Balsamic Vinaigrette

Caesar
Fresh Romaine, Homemade Croutons, 
and Parmesan with Caesar Dressing

House
Cucumber, Grape Tomato, Red Onion, 
and Chickpeas with Ranch Dressing

Quinoa Salad
Spinach Raisins Carrots Onion Red 
Peppers and Quinoa with Lemon 
Vinaigrette

Mashed Potatoes
Roasted Red Skin Potatoes
Roasted Sweet Potato Chunks
Glazed Carrots
Roasted Vegetables
Green Bean Almondine
Peas & Mushrooms
Tzimmes

$7.99 lb.
$7.99 lb.
$7.99 lb.
$7.99 lb.
$8.99 lb.
$8.99 lb.
$8.99 lb.
$9.99 lb.

$59.99
$79.99
$99.99

$69.99
$99.99

Small (Serves 10 - 15)
Medium (Serves 20- 25)
Large (Serves 35-40)

Small (Serves 12-15)
Large (Serves 20-25)

VEGETABLE DIP PLATTERS

Chicken Chopped liver

Latkes
(Made with matzo Meal)
Gefilte Fish
Matzo Kugel
Noodle Kugel (Sweet)
Mushroom Potato kugel
Charoses*
*Fresh Apples, Nuts, 
Wine and Cinnamon

$14.99 lb.

$5.99 lb.

$7.99 ea
$9.99 lb.
$9.99 lb.
$9.99 lb.
$14.99 lb.

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs, may  
increase your risk for food-bourne illness. Prices subject to change without notice. 

VEGETABLES

FRUIT PLATTERS

SIDE DISHES

price

PASSOVER MENU

Sm. feeds 6-8 Med. 15-20 Lg. 35-40

*platters serve 10-12*

Passover MenuPassover Menu

32906 Middlebelt Road
Farmington Hills, MI 48334
Monday-Sunday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm
248-855-0007 
www.johnnypomodoros.com

Order
Today


