

Passover Menn

MAIN ENTRÉE PLATTERS *platters serve 10-12*	price
Roasted Beef Brisket With Caramelized onions and gravy	\$99.99 ea
Beef Tenderloin Garnished with vegetables and horseradish sauce	\$219.99 ea
Baked or Poached Salmon With Mustard Dill sauce	\$99.99 ea
Bell & Evans Boneless Chicken	\$89.99 ea
Grilled Vegetable Small (Serves 8 - 12)	\$59.99 ea
Large (Serves 20-25)	\$79.99 ea

SALADS	Sm. feeds 6-8 Med.	15-20 La. 35-40
JALADO	Jiii. Iccus o o micu.	13 20 Lg. 03 10

Greek	
Feta Cheese, Tomatoes, Beets, Olives,	\$34.99 sm.
Red Onions, Cucumbers, and	\$54.99 md.
Pepperoncini with Greek Dressing	\$74.99 lg.
Michigan	
Blue Cheese, Chopped Walnuts, Dried	\$39.99 sm.
Cherries with Balsamic Vinaigrette	\$64.99 md.
	\$84.99 lg.
Caesar	
Fresh Romaine, Homemade Croutons,	\$34.99 sm.
and Parmesan with Caesar Dressing	\$54.99 md.
	\$74.99 lg.
House	¢24.00
Cucumber, Grape Tomato, Red Onion, and Chickpeas with Ranch Dressing	\$34.99 sm.
	\$54.99 md.
	\$74.99 lg.
Quinoa Salad	8 3 3 3 3

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs, may increase your risk for food-bourne illness. Prices subject to change without notice.

Spinach Raisins Carrots Onion Red

Peppers and Quinoa with Lemon

Vinaigrette

VEGETABLES	price
Mashed Potatoes	\$7.99 lb.
Roasted Red Skin Potatoes	\$7.99 lb.
Roasted Sweet Potato Chunks	\$7.99 lb.
Glazed Carrots	\$7.99 lb.
Roasted Vegetables	\$8.99 lb.
Green Bean Almondine	\$8.99 lb.
Peas & Mushrooms	\$8.99 lb.
Tzimmes	\$9.99 lb.
FRUIT PLATTERS	
Small (Serves 10 - 15)	\$59.99
Medium (Serves 20- 25)	\$79.99
Large (Serves 35-40)	\$99.99
	* 27

VEGETABLE DIP PLATTERS

\$69.99

\$99.99

SIDE DISHES

Wine and Cinnamon

Small (Serves 12-15) Large (Serves 20-25)

Chicken Chopped li	ver \$14.99 lb.
Latkes	\$5.99 lb.
(Made with matzo	Meal)
Gefilte Fish	\$7.99 ea
Matzo Kugel	\$9.99 lb.*
Noodle Kugel (S	weet) \$9.99 lb.
Mushroom Potat	o kugel \$9.99 lb.
Charoses*	\$14.99 lb.
*Fresh Apples, Nut	4

Order Today

\$39.99 sm.

\$64.99 md.

\$84.99 lg.

32906 Middlebelt Road Farmington Hills, MI 48334 Monday-Sunday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 248-855-0007 www.johnnypomodoros.com